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Anlage Herren 40 1

Gierhalde 2, 78052 Villingen-Schwenningen MF: Kerem Demiriz

T 07721-4726 vorstand@tc-1980-pfaffenweiler.de m 01711780085; k.demiriz@gmx.de
Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mdiller, Melanie

T 01755276858 mel.mueller@t-online.de Albrecht, Dominik
Presecan, Ciprian (ROU gA)
Baur, Christoph
Merz, Matias
Kircher, Frank
Putschbach, Jorg
Waossner, Stefan
Wolfle, Dirk
Trucksan, Markus
Radigk, Christoph
Demiriz, Kerem
Jaggy, Jorg

Auer, Frank-Oliver
Bruner, Carsten
Blotscher, Henning
Weisser, Pirmin
Herbst, Ulli
Athens, Elmar
Schultis, Thomas
Nufer, Michael
Kesterke, Michael
Hummler, Tobias
23 Akbayir, Sahmusa (TUR¥)

Jugendwart/in
Wolfle, Dirk
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

18201981
18051333
17301084
17401347
16001950
17701353
18302352
17550652
17203224
18202247
17801338
17350620
16995278
17951074
17851906
16601980
15502356
16656806
18002037
16801845
18350929
17750657
16301792

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,2
LK10,4
LK13,9
LK14,3
LK15,2
LK15,8
LK16,1
LK16,1
LK16,4
LK16,8
LK17,4
LK17,8
LK18,0
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK21,2
LK22,5
LK24,0
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK24,8
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